BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2227953
PAT ANTLE

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 03/30/11

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

HYA ENE SUPPLI ES -

DEPT OF CORRECTI ONS

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/29/11

095- 53- 051046 CLI PPER, HAIR ELECTRI C 110V W CORD,
ADES, ' & GUARD ATTACHVENTS. UNBREAKABLE

095- 53- 051048

095-74- 003640

095-56- 056807

095-74- 003628

NORVA BARBER SUPPLY LTD
BRAND: ANDI S

MD BARBER SUPPLY
BRAND: ANDI S

W LLI AM MARVY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: ANDI S

BLADE SET, CLIPPER, 12/CS.

DOC | NVENTORY | TEM #X0991

MD BARBER SUPPLY
BRAND: MD

NORVA BARBER SUPPLY LTD
BRAND: ANDI S

W LLI AM MARVY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: ANDI S

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

EA $

| MPROVED MASTER
EA $

| MPROVED MASTER

EA $
| MPROVED MASTER M.

EA

EA $
P-1

EA $

EA $
#1556 ML BLADE

RAZOR, DI SPCSABLE SI NGLE EDGE W TH SNAP- EA
ON COVER, PACKED 100/ BX, 10 BX/ Cs.

COVADE | NC
BRAND:  DONOVAN

SUPREME MEDI CAL
BRAND:  DONOVAN

APEX SUPPO?T SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

THE JONES METAL PRODUCTS CO I N

BRAND: NEW WORLD

EA
DAVWN M ST
$
DR03
$
RAZ1

EA $
RAZ- 1#700917

POADER, TALCUM 16 OZ. CAN-M NI MUM 12/CS. CN

DOC | NVENTORY  #X0998

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, | NC
BRAND:  FRESHCENT

W LLI AM MARVY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: NMASTER TALC

MODEL :

MODEL :

BLADES, RAZCOR DOUBLE EDGE, SUPER

CN $
TBP14

CN $
Mr'16

EA

THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

71.

73.

78.

11.

13.

15.

4.

* Kk kk

25000

50000

95000

76000

88000

75000

. 05000

. 06170

. 08000

. 08564

. 81000

10000



00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

095-74- 051043

095- 86- 003654

095- 56- 003513

475-67-071115

485-86- 027228

PLATI NUM | NDI VI DUALLY WRAPPED - ALL

MD BARBER SUPPLY EA $
BRAND: AZMUSEBUT MODEL: DERBY

SUPREME MEDI CAL EA $
BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL: DRO6

BLADES PER CASE 2000

APEX SUPPORT SERVI CES LLC EA $
BRAND: NW MODEL: RAZ2B

RAZOR, SAFETY DOUBLE EDGE, 3" HANDLE EA

I NDI VI DUALLY PACKAGED - ALL WRAPPER .

I CS JAI L SUPPLI ES, | NC. EA $
BRAND: | CS MODEL: T101

BLADES PER CASE 2000

CREAM SHAVI NG BRUSHLESS, 5 OZ. PACKED TU
6 DOZEN PER CASE. DOC | NVENTORY #W)986

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, I NC TU $
BRAND:  FRESHCENT MODEL: T113B
144 TU CS

PONDER, SHAVING 5 OZ. (M NI MUM PACKED CN
12 PER CASE. DOC | NVENTORY  #W987

PACSCO ( PROFESSI ONAL & CN $
BRAND:  STRI CKLAND MODEL: ROYAL CROVWN

I CS JAIL SUPPLIES, | NC. CN $
BRAND: RC MODEL: T116

5.5 OZ/CN

12 CN CS

TOOTHPASTE, FLUCRIDE 2.75 OZ M N. PLAS- TU
TI C TUBE PACKED 144/ CS

MEDI CAL SUPPLI ES DEPCOT | NC TU

BRAND:  NEW WORLD MODEL: TP2 75NB

2.75 OZ./ TUBE

144 TU CS

SUPREME MEDI CAL TU $
BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL: RTP27

THE JONES METAL PRODUCTS CO I N TU $
BRAND: NEW WORLD MODEL: TP275NB#704024
APEX SUPPORT SERVI CES LLC TU $
BRAND: NW MODEL: TP275NB

SOAP, TO LET BAR 3 OZ. UNWRAPPED BR

NO SHAVI NGS CR CONFETTI ACCEPTED,

SUPREME MEDI CAL BR $
BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL:  SPU30

100 BARS/ CS

I CS JAI L SUPPLI ES, | NC. BR $
BRAND: MODEL: TO045B

144 BARS/ CS

. 05880

. 12650

. 13000

. 10000

. 69000

. 17240

. 35000

. 29000

. 34700

. 41194

. 42000

. 22630

. 25000



00011

00013

00014

00015

405- 54- 063771

095-47-051044

475-67- 026407

095-47-072463

CLI PPER O L, BARBER 4 OZ. CAN (M N MUM CN
PACKED 12/ CS. DOC | NVENTORY  #X0997

W LLI AM MARVY COVPANY | NC CN
BRAND: ANDIS AL MODEL: #12501
4 QzZ/ CN

12 CN CSs

COVB, POCKET 5" (M N), PLASTIC, NO CLIP EA
UNBREAKABLE. DCC | NTORY  #W984

SUPREME MEDI CAL

BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL: C5

THE JONES METAL PRODUCTS CO I N EA
BRAND: NEW WORLD MODEL:  C5-#700054
BRUSHES, TOOTH - A.? HANDLES SHALL BE EA
PLASTI C, | MPACT- RESI STANT B.) BRI STLES

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, I|NC EA
BRAND: | CS MODEL: T021
SUPREME MEDI CAL EA
BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL: TB29

COVB, BARBER, UNBREAKABLE RIG D PLASTIC, EA
TAPERED TI P. DOC | NVENTCRY #X0996

COVADE | NC EA
BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL: DAWN M ST

SUPREME MEDI CAL
BRAND:  DONOVAN MODEL: DC7

1. 35000

. 01590

. 02218

. 04000

. 04580

. 02250

. 02980



